

## **MEDIA RELEASE**

	[also known as "	the Party"] agree with and give permission to the terms below:	
1.	Grant permission to SLOAN RINALDI and TEXAS Q LLC to use photos and videos of which I may appear on company social media channels: Facebook, Instagram, YouTube, TikTok, X, and any other platforms the business engages in.		
2.	Give SLOAN RINALDI and TEXAS Q LLC permission to alter these photo or video images, permitted that the photographs or video images are not altered in an explicit manner or cause malicious representation of me.		
3.	Consent to any third party (including any agency, client, publication or other organization or institution) in whole or part, for distribution ("sharing") of the photographs or videos on their social media accounts for the purposes of publicity and promotion of SLOAN RINALDI and TEXAS Q LLC.		
4.	In giving this consent, the Party releases SLOAN RINALDI and TEXAS Q LLC from liability for any violation of any personal or proprietary right that the Party may have in connection with all the third parties' use of the images on social media.		
5.	Verify the Party is 18 years of age or	older.	
The Pa	rty executes this form by signing t	pelow.	
Authorized Signature		Date	
Print N	lame		
CONTACT INFORMATION:			

Remit completed form to: <a href="mailto:info@texasq.com">info@texasq.com</a>

Phone Number:

Email Address: